

Friends of Garden Fair

Saturday, March 2 and Sunday, March 3, 2024

Business Name: (How you would like your listing to r		
Address:		
	Cell:	
Email:		
FRIENDSHIP LEVEL \$100 Whatever amount you prefer:		

MAIL YOUR FORM AND CHECK

To **mail** your donation form **and** check, please follow these instructions:

- (3) You may type directly on this form and then print and email to cmbairdgardenfair@gmail.com
- (4) Make your check payable to Sweetwater Oaks Garden Club and
- (5) Mail to Carol Baird, c/o Garden Fair, 3780 Watercrest Drive, Longwood FL 32779

EMAIL YOUR FORM AND PAY ONLINE

To **email** your donation form **and** pay online, please follow these instructions:

- (1) You may type directly onto this form / save to your computer / email to cmbairdgardenfair@gmail.com
- (2) Pay online on the SPONSOR button on the home page.

Sweetwater Oaks Garden Club, Inc. is a designated 501c (3) Corporation, reg# CH33492. A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free (800) 435-7382 within the State. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the State. Member of The National Garden Clubs, Inc., Deep South Garden Clubs, Inc., and Florida Federation of Garden Clubs, Inc. — District VII.